INOX-MKT-ADE-TL4
V:20260408
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Art Deco–inspired design with bold geometry and clean, architectural lines
•	 Premium latch set construction combining stainless steel or forged brass trim with a commercial-
grade tubular latch
•	 Spring-assisted interlocking chassis engineered for smooth operation and long-term

FUNCTION
L461500
HOW TO ORDER
•	 L461 Passage, 2-3/8” Backset, TL4 Latch
•	 L462 Privacy, 2-3/8” Backset, TL4 Latch
•	 L471 Passage, 2-3/4” Backset, TL4 Latch
•	 L472 Privacy, 2-3/4” Backset, TL4 Latch
•	 L475 Half Passage, 2-3/4” Backset, TL4
Latch
•	  DL  Dummy Left
•	  DR Dummy Right
•	 L761 Passage, 2-3/8” Backset, TL7 Latch
•	 L762 Privacy, 2-3/8” Backset, TL7 Latch
•	 L771 Passage, 2-3/4” Backset, TL7 Latch
•	 L772 Privacy, 2-3/4” Backset, TL7 Latch